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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

16
29
31
32

160

161
163
164
169

317
320
322
334
368

413
414
470
471

501
502
503
519
522

535
563
564
597

611
645
646
703
704

726
733
734
793

799
809
813
838
844

926
930

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

846
2315
694
706
637

1435
561
701
529

1130
657
365
953
832

1955
284
887

1321

366
1100
434
954
593

1827
422
351
675

536
2617
508
738

1515

405
462
354
562

1455
1157
1221
736

1956

1217
251

Skeins

0.4
1.0
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.9
0.2
0.4
0.6

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.8
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
1.1
0.3
0.4
0.7

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.7
0.5
0.6
0.4
0.9

0.6
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

931
932
934
935
936

987
988
989

3011

3012
3021
3022
3051
3052

3053
3346
3347
3348

3362
3363
3364
3755
3761

3766
3768
3781
3787

3799
3807
3817
3819
3838

3839

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1190
680

2751
1623
414

921
639
734

1188

691
983
396

1184
401

447
749
749

1137

961
1117
562
415
583

974
1460
499

1378

813
437
377
950
722

623

Skeins

0.5
0.3
1.2
0.7
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.3
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.5
0.7
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.3


